BAYER U.S. LLC PAC CONTRIBUTIONS JANUARY 1, 2016 - JUNE 30, 2016

Committee Name

Lisa Murkowski for US Senate
ALASKA TOTAL

Martha Roby for Congress
ALABAMA TOTAL

Doug Lamalfa Committee

Barbara Lee for Congress

Swalwell for Congress

Jim Costa for Congress

Valadao for Congress

Kevin McCarthy for Congress

Tony Cardenas for Congress
Committee To Re-Elect Linda Sanchez
Ken Calvert for Congress Committee
CALIFORNIA TOTAL

Bennet for Colorado
COLORADO TOTAL

Buddy Carter for Congress
Austin Scott for Congress Inc

Georgians for Isakson
Georgians for Isakson
GEORGIA TOTAL

Grassley Committee Inc
IOWA TOTAL

Mike Bost for Congress Committee
Mike Bost for Congress Committee
Rodney for Congress

Volunteers for Shimkus

Kirk for Senate
ILLINOIS TOTAL

Walorski for Congress Inc
Friends of Kip Tom
Friends of Kip Tom
INDIANA TOTAL

Lynn Jenkins for Congress
Lynn Jenkins for Congress
Yoder for Congress, Inc
Yoder for Congress, Inc
Yoder for Congress, Inc
Yoder for Congress, Inc

State

AK

AL

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

co

Candidate
U.S. SENATE

Sen.

Rep.

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Lisa Ann Murkowski (R)

Martha Roby (R)

Douglas L. LaMalfa (R)
Barbara Jean Lee (D)

Eric Michael Swalwell, Jr. (D)
James M. Costa (D)

David G. Valadao (R)

Kevin Owen McCarthy (R)
Tony Cardenas (D)

Linda T. Sanchez (D)
Kenneth S. Calvert (R)

U.S. SENATE

Sen.

Michael F. Bennet (D)

Amount

$1,000

$2,000

$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,500

Party

REP

REP

REP
DEM
DEM
DEM

REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP

DEM

GA Rep. Earl L. B. Carter (R) $2,500 REP

GA Rep. James Austin Scott (R) $2,500 REP
U.S. SENATE

GA Sen. Johnny H. Isakson (R) $2,500 REP

GA Sen. Johnny H. Isakson (R) $2,500 REP

1A

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL

IN
IN
IN

U.S. SENATE
Sen. Charles E. Grassley (R)

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Michael J. Bost (R)
Michael J. Bost (R)
Rodney Lee Davis (R)
John M. Shimkus (R)

U.S. SENATE

Sen.

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Mark Steven Kirk (R)

Jacqueline Walorski (R)
Kip E. Tom (R)
Kip E. Tom (R)

Lynn Jenkins (R)
Lynn Jenkins (R)
Kevin Yoder (R)
Kevin Yoder (R)
Kevin Yoder (R)
Kevin Yoder (R)

$2,500

$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$5,000

$5,000

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$1,000
$1,500
$500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000

REP

REP
REP
REP
REP

REP

REP
REP
REP

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

$1,000

$2,000

$17,000

$1,500

$10,000

$2,500

$15,500

$7,500



Pompeo for Congress, Inc. KS Rep. Michael Pompeo (R) $2,500 REP
Pompeo for Congress, Inc. KS Rep. Michael Pompeo (R) $1,000 REP
KANSAS TOTAL

Hal Rogers for Congress KY Rep. Harold D. Rogers (R) $1,000 REP
Hal Rogers for Congress KY Rep. Harold D. Rogers (R) $1,000 REP
KENTUCKY TOTAL

Hoyer for Congress MD Rep. Steny Hoyer (D) $2,000 DEM
MARYLAND TOTAL

Upton for All of Us MI Rep. Frederick Upton (R) $5,000 REP
MICHIGAN TOTAL

Emmer for Congress MN Rep. Thomas Emmer, Jr. (R) $2,500 REP
Peterson for Congress MN Rep. Collin Peterson (D) $1,500 DEM
Peterson for Congress MN Rep. Collin Peterson (D) $2,000 DEM
e e
Klobuchar for Minnesota MN Sen. Amy Klobuchar (D) $1,000 DEM
Klobuchar for Minnesota MN Sen. Amy Klobuchar (D) $500 DEM

MINNESOTA TOTAL

Ann Wagner for Congress MO Rep. Ann Wagner (R) $1,000 REP
Graves for Congress MO Rep. Samuel Bruce Graves, Jr. (R) $2,500 REP
Graves for Congress MO Rep. Samuel Bruce Graves, Jr. (R) $1,000 REP
Billy Long for Congress MO Rep. William H. Long, Il (R) $2,500 REP
o s
Friends of Roy Blunt MO Sen. Roy Blunt (R) $2,500 REP
McCaskill for Missouri MO Sen. Claire McCaskill (D) $500 DEM
McCaskill for Missouri MO Sen. Claire McCaskill (D) $2,000 DEM

MISSOURI TOTAL

George Holding for Congress Inc. NC Rep. George E. Holding (R) $1,000 REP
Renee Ellmers for Congress Committee NC Rep. Renee Ellmers (R) $2,500 REP
Renee Ellmers for Congress Committee NC Rep. Renee Ellmers (R) $1,000

The Richard Burr Committee NC Sen. Richard M. Burr (R) $5,000 REP
Thom Tillis Committee NC Sen. Thomas Roland Tillis (R) $1,500 REP

Thom Tillis Committee NC Sen. Thomas Roland Tillis (R) $1,000
STATE HOUSE
Jimmy Dixon for HD4 NC Rep. James William Dixon (R) $500
STATE SENATE
Brent Jackson for NC Senate NC Sen. William Brent Jackson (R) $500 REP
E COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Steve Troxler for NC Commissioner of
Agriculture NC Steve Troxler (U) $1,000 REP
NORTH CAROLINA TOTAL

U.S. SENATE

Hoeven for Senate ND Sen. John Henry Hoeven, IlI (R) $1,000 REP
NORTH DAKOTA TOTAL

U.S. SENATE

Friends of Kelly Ayotte Inc NH Sen. Kelly Ann Ayotte (R) $500 REP
NEW HAMPSHIRE TOTAL

$11,500

$2,000

$2,000

$5,000

$7,500

$12,000

$14,000

$1,000

$500



Tom MacArthur for Congress Inc. NJ Rep. Thomas MacArthur (R) $2,500 REP
Pallone for Congress NJ Rep. Frank Pallone, Jr. (D) $1,000 DEM
Pallone for Congress NJ Rep. Frank Pallone, Jr. (D) $2,500 DEM
Lance for Congress NJ Rep. Leonard Lance (R) $1,000 REP
Lance for Congress NJ Rep. Leonard Lance (R) $2,500 REP
Lance for Congress NJ Rep. Leonard Lance (R) $500 REP
Lance for Congress NJ Rep. Leonard Lance (R) $500 REP
Frelinghuysen for Congress NJ Rep. Rodney P. Frelinghuysen (R) $2,500 REP
Frelinghuysen for Congress NJ Rep. Rodney P. Frelinghuysen (R) $2,500 REP
e e
Cory Booker for Senate NJ Sen. Cory Booker (D) $2,500 DEM
NEW JERSEY TOTAL
Martin Heinrich for Senate NM Sen. Martin Heinrich (D) $5,000 DEM
NEW MEXICO TOTAL
- usswE
Friends of Schumer NY Sen. Charles E. Schumer (D) $2,500 DEM
NEW YORK TOTAL

Latta for Congress OH Rep. Robert E. Latta (R) $1,000 REP
Johnson for Congress OH Rep. William L. Johnson (R) $1,000 REP
Gibbs for Congress OH Rep. Robert Gibbs (R) $2,500 REP
Gibbs for Congress OH Rep. Robert Gibbs (R) $2,500 REP
Tiberi for Congress OH Rep. Patrick Tiberi (R) $5,000 REP
Friends of Dave Joyce OH Rep. David Joyce (R) $2,500 REP
e e
Jim Renacci for Congress OH Sen. James B. Renacci (R) $2,500 REP
Jim Renacci for Congress OH Sen. James B. Renacci (R) $2,500 REP
Portman for Senate Committee OH Sen. Rob J. Portman (R) $5,000 REP
OHIO TOTAL

. usSsNaE___________ |
Wyden for Senate OR Sen. Ron L. Wyden (D) $2,500 DEM
OREGON TOTAL

Ryan Costello for Congress PA Rep. Ryan A. Costello (R) $5,000 REP
Ryan Costello for Congress PA Rep. Ryan A. Costello (R) $2,500 REP
Charlie Dent for Congress PA Rep. Charles W. Dent (R) $2,500 REP
Mike Kelly for Congress PA Rep. G. Mike J. Kelly (R) $1,000 REP
Rothfus for Congress PA Rep. Keith Rothfus (R) $1,000 REP
T s
Committee to Elect Brian Ellis PA Rep. Brian L. Ellis (R) $300 REP
Friends of Martin Causer PA Rep. Martin T. Causer (R) $350 REP
e e
Friends of Joe Scarnati PA Sen. Joseph B. Scarnati, Il (R) $500 REP
Friends of Guy PA Sen. Guy L. Reschenthaler (R) $300 REP

PENNSYLVANIA TOTAL

U.S. SENATE
Tim Scott for Senate SC Sen. Timothy Eugene Scott (R) $2,500 REP
SOUTH CAROLINA TOTAL

Chuck Fleischmann for Congress Committee, Inc. TN Rep. Charles J. Fleischmann (R) $1,000 REP
Kelsey for Congress TN Rep. Brian K. Kelsey (R) $1,000 REP
TENNESSEE TOTAL

$18,000

$5,000

$2,500

$24,500

$2,500

$13,450

$2,500

$2,000



Brady for Congress TX Rep. Kevin Brady (R) $2,500 REP

Brady for Congress TX Rep. Kevin Brady (R) $2,500 REP

TEXAS TOTAL $5,000
I T

Leahy for U.S. Senator Committee VT Sen. Patrick Leahy (D) $1,500 DEM

Leahy for U.S. Senator Committee VT Sen. Patrick Leahy (D) $2,500 DEM

Leahy for U.S. Senator Committee VT Sen. Patrick Leahy (D) $1,000 DEM

Leahy for U.S. Senator Committee VT Sen. Patrick Leahy (D) $1,000 DEM

VERMONT TOTAL $6,000
. usWsE_ |

Dan Newhouse for Congress WA Rep. Daniel Newhouse (R) $2,500 REP

WASHINGTON TOTAL $2,500
. usWusE. |

Ryan for Congress, Inc. Wi Rep. Paul Ryan, Jr. (R) $2,500 REP

Ryan for Congress, Inc. Wi Rep. Paul Ryan, Jr. (R) $2,500 REP

Ryan for Congress, Inc. Wi Rep. Paul Ryan, Jr. (R) $2,500 REP
e e

Ron Johnson for Senate Inc Wi Sen. Ronald H. Johnson (R) $2,500 REP

Ron Johnson for Senate Inc WI Sen. Ronald H. Johnson (R) $2,500 REP

$12,500

WISCONSIN TOTAL

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS JANUARY 1, 2016 - JUNE 30, 2016 $208,950



