## BAYER U.S. LLC PAC CONTRIBUTIONS JANUARY 1, 2016 - JUNE 30, 2016

Committee Name	<u>State</u>	<u>Candidate</u> U.S. SENATE	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Party</u>	<u>Total</u>
Lisa Murkowski for US Senate	AK	Sen. Lisa Ann Murkowski (R)	\$1,000	REP	
ALASKA TOTAL					\$1,000
		U.S. HOUSE			
Martha Roby for Congress	AL	Rep. Martha Roby (R)	\$2,000	REP	
ALABAMA TOTAL					\$2,000
		U.S. HOUSE	<u> </u>		
Doug Lamalfa Committee	CA	Rep. Douglas L. LaMalfa (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Barbara Lee for Congress	CA CA	Rep. Barbara Jean Lee (D)	\$2,500 \$1,000	DEM DEM	
Swalwell for Congress Jim Costa for Congress	CA	Rep. Eric Michael Swalwell, Jr. (D) Rep. James M. Costa (D)	\$3,000	DEM	
Valadao for Congress	CA	Rep. David G. Valadao (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Kevin McCarthy for Congress	CA	Rep. Kevin Owen McCarthy (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Tony Cardenas for Congress	СА	Rep. Tony Cardenas (D)	\$1,000	DEM	
Committee To Re-Elect Linda Sanchez	CA	Rep. Linda T. Sanchez (D)	\$1,000	DEM	
Ken Calvert for Congress Committee	CA	Rep. Kenneth S. Calvert (R)	\$1,000	REP	
CALIFORNIA TOTAL			1 ,		\$17,000
		<u>U.S. SENATE</u>			
Bennet for Colorado	CO	Sen. Michael F. Bennet (D)	\$1,500	DEM	
COLORADO TOTAL					\$1,500
Ruddy Cartor for Congress	CA.	U.S. HOUSE	¢2.500	DED	
Buddy Carter for Congress	GA	Rep. Earl L. B. Carter (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Austin Scott for Congress Inc	GA	Rep. James Austin Scott (R) U.S. SENATE	\$2,500	REP	
Georgians for Isakson	GA	Sen. Johnny H. Isakson (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Georgians for Isakson	GA	Sen. Johnny H. Isakson (R)	\$2,500	REP	
GEORGIA TOTAL			+_,		\$10,000
		U.S. SENATE	÷		
Grassley Committee Inc	IA	Sen. Charles E. Grassley (R)	\$2,500	REP	4
IOWA TOTAL					\$2,500
		U.S. HOUSE			
Mike Bost for Congress Committee	IL	Rep. Michael J. Bost (R)	\$1,000	REP	
Mike Bost for Congress Committee	IL	Rep. Michael J. Bost (R)	\$2,000	REP	
Rodney for Congress	IL	Rep. Rodney Lee Davis (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Volunteers for Shimkus	IL	Rep. John M. Shimkus (R)	\$5,000	REP	
		U.S. SENATE			
Kirk for Senate	IL	Sen. Mark Steven Kirk (R)	\$5,000	REP	
ILLINOIS TOTAL					\$15,500
Walarshi far Cangrass In-	INI	U.S. HOUSE	¢2.500	DED	
Walorski for Congress Inc	IN	Rep. Jacqueline Walorski (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Friends of Kip Tom Friends of Kip Tom	IN IN	Rep. Kip E. Tom (R) Rep. Kip E. Tom (R)	\$2,500 \$2,500	REP REP	
INDIANA TOTAL	IIN	Nep. Nip E. 10111 (N)	\$2,500	NEP	\$7,500
					<i>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </i>
		U.S. HOUSE			
Lynn Jenkins for Congress	KS	Rep. Lynn Jenkins (R)	\$1,000	REP	
Lynn Jenkins for Congress	KS	Rep. Lynn Jenkins (R)	\$1,500	REP	
Yoder for Congress, Inc	KS	Rep. Kevin Yoder (R)	\$500	REP	
Yoder for Congress, Inc	KS	Rep. Kevin Yoder (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Yoder for Congress, Inc	KS	Rep. Kevin Yoder (R)	\$1,500	REP	
Yoder for Congress, Inc	KS	Rep. Kevin Yoder (R)	\$1,000	REP	

Friends of Kelly Ayotte Inc NEW HAMPSHIRE TOTAL	NH	Sen. Kelly Ann Ayotte (R)	\$500	REP	\$500
		<u>U.S. SENATE</u>			
					<i>Ţ</i> 1,000
loeven for Senate NORTH DAKOTA TOTAL	ND	Sen. John Henry Hoeven, III (R)	\$1,000	KEP	\$1,000
loovon for Sonato	ND	U.S. SENATE	\$1,000	REP	
IORTH CAROLINA TOTAL					\$14,000
griculture	NC	Steve Troxler (U)	\$1,000	REP	
teve Troxler for NC Commissioner of					
		IMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE			
Brent Jackson for NC Senate	NC	Sen. William Brent Jackson (R)	\$500	REP	I
·		<u>STATE SENATE</u>			
limmy Dixon for HD4	NC	Rep. James William Dixon (R)	\$500	REP	I
		STATE HOUSE	<i>φ</i> <u></u>		
hom Tillis Committee	NC	Sen. Thomas Roland Tillis (R)	\$1,000	REP	
hom Tillis Committee	NC	Sen. Thomas Roland Tillis (R)	\$5,000 \$1,500	REP	
he Richard Burr Committee	NC	U.S. SENATE Sen. Richard M. Burr (R)	\$5,000	REP	l
enee Ellmers for Congress Committee	NC	Rep. Renee Ellmers (R)	\$1,000	REP	
Renee Ellmers for Congress Committee	NC	Rep. Renee Ellmers (R)	\$2,500	REP	
George Holding for Congress Inc.	NC	Rep. George E. Holding (R)	\$1,000	REP	
		U.S. HOUSE	Å4	255	
MISSOURI TOTAL					\$12,000
McCaskill for Missouri	MO	Sen. Claire McCaskill (D)	\$2,000	DEM	
McCaskill for Missouri	MO	Sen. Claire McCaskill (D)	\$500	DEM	
Friends of Roy Blunt	MO	Sen. Roy Blunt (R)	\$2,500	REP	
		<u>U.S. SENATE</u>			
Billy Long for Congress	MO	Rep. William H. Long, II (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Graves for Congress	MO	Rep. Samuel Bruce Graves, Jr. (R)	\$1,000	REP	
Graves for Congress	MO	Rep. Samuel Bruce Graves, Jr. (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Ann Wagner for Congress	MO	Rep. Ann Wagner (R)	\$1,000	REP	
		U.S. HOUSE			
MINNESOTA TOTAL		······	+ 300		\$7,500
Klobuchar for Minnesota	MN	Sen. Amy Klobuchar (D)	\$500	DEM	
Klobuchar for Minnesota	MN	Sen. Amy Klobuchar (D)	\$1,000	DEM	I
		U.S. SENATE	+=/000		
Peterson for Congress	MN	Rep. Collin Peterson (D)	\$2,000	DEM	
Peterson for Congress	MN	Rep. Collin Peterson (D)	\$1,500	DEM	
Emmer for Congress	MN	Rep. Thomas Emmer, Jr. (R)	\$2,500	REP	l
		<u>U.S. HOUSE</u>			
MICHIGAN TOTAL					\$5,000
Upton for All of Us	MI	Rep. Frederick Upton (R)	\$5,000	REP	AF
		U.S. HOUSE	4		
MARYLAND TOTAL					\$2,000
Hoyer for Congress	MD	Rep. Steny Hoyer (D)	\$2,000	DEM	
		<u>U.S. HOUSE</u>			
KENTUCKY TOTAL					\$2,000
Hal Rogers for Congress	КҮ	Rep. Harold D. Rogers (R)	\$1,000	REP	
Hal Rogers for Congress	КҮ	Rep. Harold D. Rogers (R)	\$1,000	REP	
		U.S. HOUSE			
					Ş11,500
Pompeo for Congress, Inc. KANSAS TOTAL	K3	Rep. Michael Pompeo (R)	\$1,000	NEP	\$11,500
	KS		\$2,500	REP	
Pompeo for Congress, Inc.	KS	Rep. Michael Pompeo (R)	\$2,500	REP	

		U.S. HOUSE			
Tom MacArthur for Congress Inc.	NJ	Rep. Thomas MacArthur (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Pallone for Congress	NJ	Rep. Frank Pallone, Jr. (D)	\$1,000	DEM	
Pallone for Congress	NJ	Rep. Frank Pallone, Jr. (D)	\$2,500	DEM	
ance for Congress	NJ	Rep. Leonard Lance (R)	\$1,000	REP	
ance for Congress	NJ	Rep. Leonard Lance (R)	\$2,500	REP	
ance for Congress	NJ	Rep. Leonard Lance (R)	\$500	REP	
ance for Congress	NJ	Rep. Leonard Lance (R)	\$500	REP	
Frelinghuysen for Congress	NJ	Rep. Rodney P. Frelinghuysen (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Frelinghuysen for Congress	NJ	Rep. Rodney P. Frelinghuysen (R)	\$2,500	REP	
		U.S. SENATE			
Cory Booker for Senate	NJ	Sen. Cory Booker (D)	\$2,500	DEM	
IEW JERSEY TOTAL			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		\$18,000
		U.S. SENATE			
Aartin Heinrich for Senate	NM	Sen. Martin Heinrich (D)	\$5,000	DEM	
IEW MEXICO TOTAL					\$5,000
		U.S. SENATE			
riends of Schumer	NY	Sen. Charles E. Schumer (D)	\$2,500	DEM	
NEW YORK TOTAL					\$2,500
		<u>U.S. HOUSE</u>			
atta for Congress	OH	Rep. Robert E. Latta (R)	\$1,000	REP	
ohnson for Congress	OH	Rep. William L. Johnson (R)	\$1,000	REP	
bibbs for Congress	OH	Rep. Robert Gibbs (R)	\$2,500	REP	
bibbs for Congress	OH	Rep. Robert Gibbs (R)	\$2,500	REP	
ïberi for Congress	OH	Rep. Patrick Tiberi (R)	\$5,000	REP	
riends of Dave Joyce	OH	Rep. David Joyce (R)	\$2,500	REP	
		U.S. SENATE			
im Renacci for Congress	OH	Sen. James B. Renacci (R)	\$2,500	REP	
im Renacci for Congress	OH	Sen. James B. Renacci (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Portman for Senate Committee	ОН	Sen. Rob J. Portman (R)	\$5,000	REP	
DHIO TOTAL					\$24,500
		U.S. SENATE			
Nyden for Senate	OR	Sen. Ron L. Wyden (D)	\$2,500	DEM	
DREGON TOTAL					\$2,500
		<u>U.S. HOUSE</u>	·		
Ayan Costello for Congress	PA	Rep. Ryan A. Costello (R)	\$5,000	REP	
Ryan Costello for Congress	PA	Rep. Ryan A. Costello (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Charlie Dent for Congress	PA	Rep. Charles W. Dent (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Aike Kelly for Congress	PA	Rep. G. Mike J. Kelly (R)	\$1,000	REP	
Rothfus for Congress	PA	Rep. Keith Rothfus (R)	\$1,000	REP	
		<u>STATE HOUSE</u>			
Committee to Elect Brian Ellis	PA	Rep. Brian L. Ellis (R)	\$300	REP	
riends of Martin Causer	PA	Rep. Martin T. Causer (R)	\$350	REP	
		<u>STATE SENATE</u>			
riends of Joe Scarnati	PA	Sen. Joseph B. Scarnati, III (R)	\$500	REP	
riends of Guy	PA	Sen. Guy L. Reschenthaler (R)	\$300	REP	
PENNSYLVANIA TOTAL					\$13,450
		U.S. SENATE	62.500	050	
im Scott for Senate	SC	Sen. Timothy Eugene Scott (R)	\$2,500	REP	60 -00
					\$2,500
OUTH CAROLINA TOTAL					
OUTH CAROLINA TOTAL					
		U.S. HOUSE	4		
Chuck Fleischmann for Congress Committee, Inc.	TN	Rep. Charles J. Fleischmann (R)	\$1,000	REP	
SOUTH CAROLINA TOTAL Chuck Fleischmann for Congress Committee, Inc. Kelsey for Congress TENNESSEE TOTAL	TN TN		\$1,000 \$1,000	REP REP	\$2,000

		<u>U.S. HOUSE</u>			
Brady for Congress	ТХ	Rep. Kevin Brady (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Brady for Congress	ТХ	Rep. Kevin Brady (R)	\$2,500	REP	
TEXAS TOTAL					\$5,000
		<u>U.S. SENATE</u>			
Leahy for U.S. Senator Committee	VT	Sen. Patrick Leahy (D)	\$1,500	DEM	
Leahy for U.S. Senator Committee	VT	Sen. Patrick Leahy (D)	\$2,500	DEM	
Leahy for U.S. Senator Committee	VT	Sen. Patrick Leahy (D)	\$1,000	DEM	
Leahy for U.S. Senator Committee	VT	Sen. Patrick Leahy (D)	\$1,000	DEM	
VERMONT TOTAL					\$6,000
		U.S. HOUSE			
Dan Newhouse for Congress	WA	Rep. Daniel Newhouse (R)	\$2,500	REP	
WASHINGTON TOTAL					\$2,500
		U.S. HOUSE			
Ryan for Congress, Inc.	WI	Rep. Paul Ryan, Jr. (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Ryan for Congress, Inc.	WI	Rep. Paul Ryan, Jr. (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Ryan for Congress, Inc.	WI	Rep. Paul Ryan, Jr. (R)	\$2,500	REP	
		U.S. SENATE			
Ron Johnson for Senate Inc	WI	Sen. Ronald H. Johnson (R)	\$2,500	REP	
Ron Johnson for Senate Inc	WI	Sen. Ronald H. Johnson (R)	\$2,500	REP	
					\$12,500

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS JANUARY 1, 2016 - JUNE 30, 2016

\$208,950